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SITE PLAN

NORTH

SITE PLAN
SCALE: 1/2” = 10’-0” Sign Location
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BLADE SIGN RENDER

SIGN ELEVATION
SCALE: 1” = 7’-0”

~303"
above grade

~493"
above grade



4

Ray Roccon, President
Ray@SignInnovation.com

Bernstein Burkley
601 Grant Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

50 Halstead Blvd.
Suite 17
Zelienople, PA 16063

Tel  724.452.8699
Fax  724.452.8629

www.signinnovation.com

1
2
3
4

Cover Page
Site Plan
Blade Sign Render
Blade Sign Details

BLADE SIGN DETAILS

3m 3630-44 
Orange

3m 3630-297
Twilight Blue
Color Match Mathews Paint
System for face background

1’’ Clear Acrylic push thru
copy

1/2’’ Clear Acrylic push thru
copy

3m  3630 - 144
Poppy Orange

Oracal 8300
TRANSPARENT CAL
056 Ice Blue

 Twilight Blue Gloss Paint
Cabinet 2 faces

8’’T White Sign Extrusion 
     Cabinet

2’’ Removable Face
Retainers / Both Sides

1/8’’ Aluminum Face
Machine Cut for the Letters & 
Border to pust through

Face Acrylic Bolted to
the Aluminum Face

Face Retainer Attachment
Screws

1/2’’  Clear Machined Acrylic ( Border )
Push through with 3m Translucent

1’’  Clear Machined Acrylic ( Copy )
Push through with 3m Translucent

4’’

4’’4’’x4’’ x 1/4’’
Square Aluminum
Tube

4’’x 1/2’’ x 12’’
Aluminum
Plate TYP.

8’’

6500K Bright White LEDs

28’’

24’’

65’’

65’’

24’’

36’’

4’’

4’’

4’’

10.25’’

22’’

190’’

SIGN PROFILE
SCALE: 3/8” = 1’-0” SIGN ELEVATION

SCALE: 1/2” = 1’-0”

36.94 SQ FT


